PUESTO TIEMPO

1 0:47:13
2 0:47:58
3 0:51:04
4 0:51:37
5 0:53:21
6 0:53:46
7 0:53:56
8 0:55:36
9 0:56:11
10 0:56:51
11 0:57:47
12 0:58:03
13 0:58:53
14 0:59:00
15 0:59:41
16 0:59:48
17 1:00:15
18 1:00:18
19 1:00:36
20 1:01:16
21 1:01:38
22 1:01:49
23 1:01:58
24 1:02:08
25 1:02:19
26 1:02:20
27 1:02:31
28 1:02:31
29 1:02:52
30 1:03:01
31 1:04:00
32 1:04:20
33 1:04:38
34 1:04:39
35 1:04:50
36 1:05:08
37 1:06:07
38 1:06:17
39 1:06:27

40 1:06:31

19 de mayo de 2002 - 09:30

I kilometro vertical de la Barranca

clasificacion general

DOR CAT APELLIDOS

109
121
13
108
102
132
110
69
128
119
14
115
78
22
20
96
124
37
45
104
114
61
107
74
80
103
60
130
66
133
135
97
24
120
87
77
64
175
112
86

M2
M2
M2
M2
M3
M1
M2
M2
M3
M3
M2
M3
M2
M2
M2
M2
M3
M1
M2
M2
M4
M2
M3
M2
M3
M2
M2
M2
M3
M1
M3
F2
M3
M2
M3
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2

LOPEZ PASTOR
GARCIA HERREROS
BERMEJO GAMELLA
FERRERO MOYA
RODRIGUEZ GIJON
MARTIN DEVILLA
AGEJAS

MIRANDA CAMAZON
RETURTA MARTIN
SANTAMARTA RODRIGUEZ
SANZ GARCIA
RODRIGUEZ MARTIN
GACHO SANZ

ORTEGA PARDO
GONZALEZ DIAZ

DELA ROSA SUAREZ
LOPEZ MARTINEZ

LEON CADAHIA

MARTIN SANTODOMINGO
BEJARANO VAZQUEZ
LEDESMA MUA‘1Z
TORRENTE SANCHEZ
LANGA HONTORIA
LOPEZ GONZALEZ
GARCIA-ARANDA ROJAS
MOLANO GIL

ESTEVE GOMEZ
CALZADA JIMENEZ
MATEO DE LAS MORENAS
GOMEZ HIDALGO
RODRIGUEZ CASTRO
MARTINEZ URRUZOLA
ZAHONERO MARTINEZ
ALVAREZ DIEZ

NICOLAS

MARTIN CARO

SUAREZ MOSQUERA
XXXXXX

ZAMARRON MUA‘OZ
RUBIO ROMA

NOMBRE
VICTOR
FERNANDO
LORENZO
JOSE ANTONIO
PEDRO A.
JAVIER
JUAN MANUEL
ESTEBAN
JESUS
JOSE LUIS
ENRIQUE
ISIDRO
JESUS
ALVARO
JOSE MANUEL
ANTONIO
JUSTO
OLMO
RAUL
MANUEL
ANTONIO
PEDRO
JUAN JOSE
ANGEL
EUGENIO
PEDRO
EMILIO JOSE
CARLOS
JUAN JOSE
ROBERTO
AURELIO
MEREA
IGNACIO
CESAR
PEDRO
CARLOS
CARLOS
XXXXX
RICARDO
MARCOS



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

1:07:00
1:07:21
1:07:25
1:07:27
1:08:00
1:08:06
1:08:13
1:08:22
1:08:42
1:08:58
1:09:05
1:09:13
1:09:22
1:09:25
1:09:33
1:09:43
1:09:47
1:09:58
1:10:10
1:10:18
1:10:22
1:10:26
1:11:00
1:11:44
1:12:16
1:12:17
1:12:55
1:13:00
1:13:10
1:13:28
1:13:30
1:14:02
1:14:20
1:14:20
1:14:39
1:14:43
1:15:12
1:15:27
1:15:46
1:16:02
1:16:18
1:17:08
1:17:18
1:17:25
1:17:50
1:17:54
1:18:09
1:19:23
1:19:45
1:19:45
1:20:30
1:21:16
1:22:19
1:22:19
1:22:56
1:23:24
1:24:05

48
111
62
34
56
54
58
36
65
105
35
16
41
116
43
59
27
57
47
32
55
23
70
42
50
18
118
89
98
25
40
79
95
94
26
39
75
71
117
100
46
31
91
49
53
93
17
73
126
127
28
90
92
21
51
84
72

M3
M2
M2
M2
M4
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M4
M2
F3
M2
M3
M2
M2
M2
M4
M2
M2
F2
M2
M3
M4
M2
F3
M4
M3
M2
M2
M3
F2
M2
M4
M4
M3
M1
F3
M2
F2
F4
M3
M3
M3
M3
F2
M4
M2
M2
M4
M4
M3
M3
M4
F1

M4

SANCHEZ SALAS
CASELLES GARGANTILLA
ACERO SANCHEZ
PEREZ MORENO
BARCIA DE LUIS
SERRANO AYUSO
SANZ ROSA

PRIETO ADANERO
SALINERO RODRIGUEZ
OROVIO NARANJO
SORIA FONTAN
MANGET VELASCO
RODRIGUEZ RAMON
CAPITAN PENA
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDO
CHOCANO MIGALLON
GRANDA GALVAN
ARCAS SANTIAGO
DOMENECH GIRONI
FERRERO GONZALEZ
MENDEZ GONZALEZ
MARTIN DELA IGLESIA
MELADO MORILLO
FARALDOS CRESPO
MORILLO FERNANDEZ
GOMEZ HERNANDEZ
APARICIO DIAZ
GARCIA ATANCE
GARRANDES TORRALBA
SANCHEZ

LAPUENTE ALVAREZ
GARCIA LOSA

ZAZO CANADA
GERRERO FRESNEDA
GRANDA GARCIA
CAMENO HERAS
LOZANO RODRIGUES
FRUTOS GARAETA
KRSNIK CASTELLANO
MUNOZ ARELLANO
FERNANDEZ CARBAJO
FORASTE RODRIGUEZ
GARRIDO GARRIDO
SANCHEZ DE LA COBA
NEGRO JIMENEZ
PALACIOS ANTON
CALVO ENJUTO
RIVERA FERNANDEZ
GOMEZ BETETA
DURANTE CAVANILLAS
GRANDA GARCIA
BIURRUN GONZALEZ
DAGANZO PAMPLIEGA
BRAVO DE LAGUNA
RIANO TAMAMES
GRANDA HERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ

SANTIAGO
MIGUEL
RAFAEL
FERNANDO
FRANCISCO
LUIS MIGUEL
ALBERTO
MIGUEL ANGEL
JOSE JAVIER
JESUS
CARLOS
CHEMA
CHARO
MANUEL
GREGORIO
JOSE JAVIER
ALFREDO
JESUS
RAFAEL
JORGE
DAVID
MARIA ISABEL
FRANCISCO
LUIS MIGUEL
JAVIER
JORGE
EUFEMIA
SALVADOR
ENRIQUE
SALVADOR
CESAR
IGNACIO
MARI JOSE
ANGEL
JESUS
MOISES
LUIS FRANCISCO
MARIANO
ISABEL
FRANCISCO
MARI CARMEN
MONSERRAT
JAVIER
RAFAEL
ANGEL

JUAN

MARI ANGELES
MIGUEL
JOSE LUIS
VICTOR
VALENTIN
EDUARDO
MIGUEL
FERNANDO
ANTONIO
CONSUELO
DEMETRIO



98 1:25:51
99 1:26:49
100 1:28:12
101 1:31:30
102 1:32:08
103 1:32:17
104 1:32:17
105 1:32:59
106 1:33:39
107 1:38:52
108 1:47:50

RETIRADO RETIRADO
RETIRADO RETIRADO
RETIRADO RETIRADO
RETIRADO RETIRADO
RETIRADO RETIRADO
RETIRADO RETIRADO
RETIRADO RETIRADO
RETIRADO RETIRADO
RETIRADO RETIRADO
RETIRADO RETIRADO
RETIRADO RETIRADO

125
15
134
123
99
122
76
30
19
52
113
85
33
63
67
68
101
106
131
38
44
129

M3
M2
M1
M3
F1

M1
M2
F4
M3
F4
M2
F2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M3
M3
M3

VILLASANTE LOZANO
FOJON CHAMORRO
VILLA HENRIKSENN
MENDOZA

CALVO GOMEZ
QUINTERO FERNANDEZ
XXXXXX

BRIZ RODRIGUEZ
RUIZ YAGUE
MARTINEZ ANDREU
GONZALEZ MELLADO
MARTOS JIMENEZ
IRIARTE BLANCO
AVILES RODRIGALVAREZ
FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ
GARCIA CARAVACA
JORDA BORDEHORE
CASTELLO DEL RIO
LOPEZ RUIZ

LEON GARCIA

FRAGA

CASTANEDA ROMERO

FERNANDO
ENRIQUE
ANDRES
RAIMUNDO
NATALIA

JOSE ANTONIO
XXXXX

MARIA JOSE
FRANCISCO
JOSEFINA
CARLOS
MARIA

JOSE IGNACIO
CARLOS
VICENTE JAVIER
MANUEL

LUIS

JESUS

JOSE ANTONIO
ORFELIO

LUIS

LUIS JESUS



